Power Transmission Engineering®

SPS IMTS EXHIBITOR SHOW STOPPERS



Power Transmission Engineering is POWERED by The American Gear Manufacturers Association

2024



ACCELERATED BY

SPS smart production solutions

powertransmission.com

Power Transmission Engineering®

Advertise in the SPS IMTS 2024 Exhibitor Show Stoppers!

(Featured in the PTE August 2024 issue)

This is industry's big event; let us help you make the most of your investment!

You've made the investment into booth space, staff and travel, now for just \$895 more you can help make sure it pays off!

- With over 1.2 million square feet of exhibit space and over 2,000 exhibitors, it's easy to get lost at this show. Make sure those most likely to buy from you know that you're at the show and set aside time to talk to you.
- Reinforce your brand with the thousands of mechanical component buyers who won't make it to Chicago but look to *Power Transmission Engineering* show coverage for what is new and what they might be missing. Only *PTE* can deliver that message to the mechanical component buyers you want.

Only *PTE* can deliver that message to the PT component buyers you want.

To book your Show Stoppers ad, simply complete the form on the last page and send it in as soon as possible.

BONUS!

In addition to the print issue, a special e-edition of our Show Guide and the Show Stoppers will broadcast prior to the show including your ads at no additional charge.

Basic ad design and development is available on request at no additional charge.



AGMA Media 1001 N. Fairfax Street, 5th Floor, Alexandria, VA 22314 Phone: 847-437-6604 Fax: 847-437-6618 *powertransmission.com Dave Friedman* Associate Publisher & Advertising Sales Manager *friedman@agma.org* For complete, detailed information, including ad rates and specs, visit *powertransmission.com/adinfo*



SPS IMTS 2024

SHOW STOPPERS



Not just zero-backlash couplings for motion control

www.ktr.com



VISIT US AT BOOTH #121041



IMTS2024

POWERED BY

40 Years of Innovation. Winco.

JW Winco's immense offering of standard parts for controlling, venting and sealing of liquids and gases includes:

- Oil Level Sight Glasses
- Oil Level Indicators
- Threaded Plugs / Sealing Plugs
- Oil Drain Valves
- Breather Valves / Filters / Strainers



J.W. Winco, Inc. Phone 800-877-8351 Email sales@jwwinco.com www.jwwinco.com

VISIT US AT BOOTH #121441

SPS smart production solutions

AUTOMATION SECTOR

SPS smart production solutions

The substantial presence of this sector will represent smart and digital automation, showcasing both the current range of solutions while addressing the visions for tomorrow.



EXHIBITS FEATURING

- advanced motion systems
- vision and imaging
- ⊥ data analytics
- systems integration
- → artificial intelligence
- cloud and edge computing.

The Automation Sector at IMTS accelerated by SPS

SEPTEMBER 9–14, 2024

McCormick Place Chicago

VISIT US AT BOOTH #121441

3

Power Transmission AGMA Media 1001 N. Fairfax Street, 5th Floor Alexandria, VA 22314 Engineering®

AGMA Media Alexandria, VA 22314 Phone: 847-437-6604 Fax: 847-437-6618 friedman@aqma.org powertransmission.com

SPS/IMTS 2024 Exhibitor Show Stoppers!

(Closes—July 3 rd)

Sold To:	Date:
Name:	
Company:	
Billing Address:	
City, State:	Zip / Postal Code:
Country:	Phone Number:
E-mail:	

Please publish the following (Show Stoppers One-Third Page ad—4 color): All ads included in the electronic show guide at no additional cost.

Please reserve my IMTS/SPS Show Stoppers ad:

	Rate with separate display ad
Show Stopper Only	in the issue
\$895 PTE September (Show Issue-Close 7/28)	(\$450)
\$1,045 I want to Sponsor the PTE Show Stoppers e-notification too!	
No thanks. We don't need anyone to know we'll be at SPS/IMTS	

Ad shape: ____Vertical (2.25" wide × 9.5" tall)

Square (4.75" wide × 4.5" tall)

Instructions: We will provide completed ad by close date

Please prepare ad (we will provide content at least 1 week prior to close date)

Advertiser (Agency / Obligor) Please sign here:

Company ______ Name / Title: _____

Signature: _____ Date: _____

This agreement is binding after final acceptance by AGMA Media and subject to the terms and conditions as noted at powertransmission.com/terms.pdf.